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EMERITUS JUDGE                                                                                                    HOME           WORK/MOB. 

 
GOODING 

MCARDLE 

MITCHELL 

Mr 

Mrs 

Mr 

C 

M 

B 

452a Riverton Drive 

32 Dagmar Way 

515/22 Windelya Road 

 

Riverton 

Swan View 

Murdoch 

 

6148 

6056 

6150 

 

 

9457 9541 

9294 3230 

9313 8874  0407 473   

 

 

 

 

826 

 

 

                                                                                         
CONFORMATION ALL BREEDS JUDGES 

     HOME WORK/MOB. 

BAXTER Mrs S 40 Orange Avenue Upper Swan 6069 9296 1638 0417 941 727 

BEATTIE Mr R 3 Cougar Path Rockingham 6168 9527 3883 0407 018 545 

BEATTIE Mr  A 43 Miltona Drive Secret Harbour  6173 9523 4053 0416 146 558 

BOWE Mr D 30 Talbot Road Southern River 6110  0452 469 677 

BUNGEY Mr M 46 Butcher Road Roleystone 6111 9397 6211  

BYRNE Mrs G 1951 Toodyay Road Gidgegannup 6083 9574 6676  

BYRNE Dr M 1951 Toodyay Road Gidgegannup 6083 9574 6676  

CAMPBELL Ms P 35 Pruiti Crescent Lesmurdie 6076 9291 8598 0419 949 457 

COCHRANE Mrs M 18 Watsonia Road Gooseberry Hill 6076 9454 9409 0452 570 537 

HOMER Mrs IV 21 Lycett Turn Southern River 6110 9456 2346 0407 993 366 

JOHNSON Mr A 12/118 Owtram Road Armadale 6112 9497 2454 0412 158 590 

MALLIA Mrs S 14 Candeloro Road Canning Vale 6155 0439777711 9464 8146 

McRAE Mrs J 367 Furley Road Southern River 6110 9398 4100 0433 602 833 

MONK Mrs S 10 Hubbard Place Safety Bay 6169 9527 9368 0417 969 863 

PRIMROSE Mr P 227 Corncrake Court Southern River 6110 9398 6609 0430 839 074 

SEEBER Mrs C 77 Waterside Drive Mandurah 6210 9535 5140 0420 329 685 

SEWELL Mrs J 22 Stafford Road Kenwick 6107 9459 1799 0438 591 799 

SHRIGLEY Ms S Lot 105 Terrier Place Southern River 6110  0414 277 493 

TAN Mr Z 14 Panamuna Drive Willetton 6155  0422 552 732 

WARING Mr F L44 Cairn Road Southern River 6110 9398 2210  

WATSON Mrs M 1365 Great Northern Hwy Upper Swan 6069 9296 4846 0418 945 812 

WARRY Mr S 113 Terrier Place Southern River 6110  0414 632 891 

WILKES Mr P 322 Furley Rd  Southern River 6110 9398 4905 0407 609 431 

 

CONFORMATION GROUP JUDGES      HOME WORK/MOB. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

BALDWIN Ms S 22 Dalray Crt Darling Downs 6122  0417 578 239   CH  CH   

BALL Mr G L110 Terrier Place Southern River 6110 9490 5333 0411 758 001      CH  

BAWDEN Mrs R 34 Potter Street Huntingdale 6110 9490 7557  0447 504 639 OS CH      

BENSON-LIDHOLM Mrs  J 161 Frenchman Bay Road Robinson 6330 9847 4765 0419 921 043   CH CH CH   

BERWICK Mr R 33 Barip Place Oakford 6121 9397 1339 0401 250 508 CH OS CH CH CH CH CH 

BERWICK Mrs K 33 Barip Place Oakford 6121 9397 1339 0417 347 115 CH       

BOEKELMAN Mrs N 3 Olbah Place Armadale 6112  0403 023 154   OS CH    

BOOTH Ms  L 10 Devitt Grove Parmelia 6167  0404 012 767       OS 

BOND Ms S P O Box 10 Yealering 6372 9888 7180 0409 218 277      CH  

BROWN Mrs J 14 William Street Byford 6122 9490 8808 0419 855 692 CH CH CH     

CANNON Mr T 6 Aaron Lane Parmelia 6167  0451 743 595  CH     OS 

CARNEGIE Miss R Lot 237 Tamby Court Southern River 6110 9398 9847 0439 841 920 CH  CH     

COFFEY Mrs W PO Box 192 Serpentine 6125 9525 3625 9437 1161     CH   

EVANS Mrs  R 8 Candeloro Road Canning Vale 6155 9455 2880 0414 559 828     CH CH  

LEGEND 

 
CH Championship 
 
OS Open Show 
 
Breed Championship 
 Breed Only 
 
(Breed) Open Show 
 Breed Only 
 
TS Trainee 

Suspended 
 
AS Aspiring Trainee 
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CONFORMATION GROUP JUDGES      HOME WORK/MOB. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

FANCOTE Mrs W 35906 Albany Hwy Drome Albany 6330 9842 8090 0412 027 254   CH  CH   

FEKETE Ms E 13 Brigalow Way Armadale 6112  0419 198 896 CH CH OS    CH 

FENNER Mr J 4 Driffield Street Hamersley 6022 9448 3965 0412 283 965     CH   

FOSBENDER Mr R U49, 21 Brooks Garden Bvd Lange, Albany 6330 9842 5676 0408 922 084 CH       

FRANCESCHI Mrs M 7 Stoney Road Wanneroo 6065 9405 1314   CH      

FRIZZELL Mrs D 17 Crufts Way Canning Vale 6155 9455 1536 0431 055 310     OS CH CH 

GRIMSEY Dr R 12 Riverina Way Kalgoorlie 6430 9091 4217 9021 3965  CH CH  CH CH CH 

GROSS-
RICHARDSON 

Mrs H 48 Campsbourne Street Amelia Heights 6021 9349 8431      CH CH  

HAMILTON Ms K 4/132 Westfield Road Kelmscott 6111 9390 1942  CH       

HARRIS Mrs L 56 Jade Street Mt Richon 6112  0421 062 130       CH 

HAYES Ms R Lot 207 Cormorant Court Southern River 6110 9490 3838   CH      

HENLEY Mr D 34 Hume Road Thornlie 6108 9459 5996 9459 2544 CH  CH CH CH  CH 

HESKETH Ms G 4 Dorchester Turn Canning Vale 6155 9256 3883 0459 290 369     CH   OS 

HONNERY Mr S 45 Battersea Road Canning Vale 6155 9455 1059   CH    OS  

HOWELL Mrs A Lot 220 Corncrake Court Southern River 6110 9398 4725 0418 958 458 CH CH OS    CH 

HUMPHRIES Ms N 333 Furley Road Southern River 6110 9490 8268 0400 648 268     CH  

GSD 

  

IRVINE Ms L PO Box 5664 Canning Vale Sth 6155  0409 518 146     CH   

JACKSON Mrs E 97 Seaside Avenue Yanchep 6035  0490 249 025 CH CH CH CH CH OS CH 

JERMOLAJEW Mrs A PO Box 80 Byford 6122  0448 866 991 CH  CH    CH 

JONES Ms D Lot 1006 Pinjarra Road North Yunderup 6208 9537 6174 0423 153 354     CH   

JONES Mrs  H 5 Cardinal Drive The Vines 6069 9297 3445 0418 684 522 CH CH CH CH OS OS CH 

KELLY  Ms P PO Box 3026 Carlisle South 6101  0412 277 113     OS   

KERFOOT Mr C 41 Richview Ramble Wannanup 6210  0405 463 984   CH     

KERFOOT Mrs M 41 Richview Ramble Wannanup 6210  0405 463 984   CH  CH   

KNUCKEY Mrs R 55 Mary Street Como 6152  0435 789 442     CH   

KOUTSANTONIS Dr  G 14 Orchard Street Upper Swan 6069 9296 0204 0404 088 775   CH OS  CH  

 
KRAMER 

 
Ms  

 
J 

 
34 Westbourne Road 

 
Roleystone 

 
6111 

 
9496 2689 

 
0438 057 251 

OS 
I/G 
only 

   
CH 

   

 

KURMAEV 

 

Mr 

 

S 

 

Lot 208 Cormorant Court 

 

Southern River 

 

6110 

 

9398 1315 

 

0481 178 118 

CH CH CH CH SEE 
ANKC 

OS 

SEE 
ANKC 

OS 

CH 

LAMB Mrs  H 334 Furley Road Southern River 6110 9398 6762 0407 479 522 OS  CH  CH   

LAWRENCE Ms J Lot 229 Corncrake Court Southern River 6110 9490 5952     OS  CH OS 

LAWTON Ms N 42 Cairn Road Southern River 6110 9490 8448 0421 277 535    OS    

LIPPIATT Mrs  S Lot 63/22 Gibbs Circuit Ravenswood 6208  0487 682 555   CH OS CH CH  

LUXFORD Miss E 74 Thatcher Road Byford 6122  0433 455 274     OS   

LYNCH Miss M Lot 41 Cairn Road Southern River 6110 9398 5276     CH    

MANLEY-SMITH Mrs M 39 Park Road Kenwick 6107  0409 103941 CH  CH CH    

MANSELL Ms K 21 Dew Street Forrestdale 6112 9397 0331  CH  CH 

Lagotto 

Only 

  CH CH 

McCLURE Mrs G Lot 216 Passmore Street Southern River 6110 9490 5641 0417 929 866   CH 

LR 

    

McKIE Mr B 4 Crufts Way Canning Vale 6155 6253 8223 0417 902 648      CH CH 

MEYER Mrs O 3 Newtown Grove Beldon 6027  0429 090 335 CH    OS OS CH 

MOL Ms T 50 Country Drive Oakford 6121 9397 2838 0414 757 648 CH  CH   CH CH 

MOONEY Miss E 2/11 Gibney Avenue Mount Hawthorn 6016  0439 177 712      OS  
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CONFORMATION GROUP JUDGES      HOME WORK/MOB. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

NANKIVELL Mrs O 9 Battersea Road Canning Vale 6155  0419 952 542 CH  CH     

OMA Ms R 85 Bromley Road Herne Hill 6056  0423 169 629 OS  CH OS CH CH CH 

O’ROURKE Mr B 42 Dundas Road Inglewood 6052  0409 831 816     CH   

O’ROURKE  Mrs C 42 Dundas Road Inglewood 6052  0409 831 816     CH   

PARKER Mrs L Lot 38 Cairn Road Southern River 6110 9398 8301 0438 131 939 CH CH CH OS CH CH CH 

POZERSKI Mrs A PO Box 269 Kalamunda 6076 9293 7332 0439 438 101 CH     CH CH 

PRENDERGAST Mrs K 204 Cormorant Court Southern River 6110 9490 8027 0407 303 801 CH      CH 

PRIMROSE Mrs R 227 Corncrake Court Southern River 6110 9398 6609       CH CH 

PUKLOWSKI Mr P PO Box 260 Gosnells 6990  0458 012 567  CH      

ROBERT Ms A 11/22 Thomas Street West Busselton 6280 9751 1193 0497 703 708    CH    

ROBERTS Ms M Lot 235 Tamby Court Southern River 6110 9266 3445 0407 088 101 CH OS CH CH CH CH CH 

RYAN Miss N 342 Furley Road Southern River 6110  0477 898 183  CH CH  OS CH OS 

SACH Mrs J PO Box 2200 Mandurah DC 6210  0409 840 808 CH OS  CH CH OS CH 

SAYERS Ms J 4 Dongala Way Ferndale 6148 0400 471 174  CH  OS CH CH OS CH 

SEWELL Miss S 265 Corfield Street Gosnells 6110 6594 0396 0413 561 978 CH CH CH CH CH CH OS 

SHARRETT Ms N 45 Battersea Road Canning Vale 6155 9455 1059 0418 158 741 OS CH      

SMITH Ms  A 215 Cormorant Court Southern River 6110 9398 2458 0407 427 270     OS   

SPARGO Mrs L 37 Matison Street Southern River 6110 9398 8698  OS    CH CH OS 

STANTON Miss A 71 Townley Road Armadale 6112 9497 5223 0458 202 686 CH    CH OS  

TAYLOR Ms L 36 Petrel Close Seville Grove 6112  0417 946 470 CH OS CH 

Lagotto 

Only 

CH OS CH CH 

TAYLOR Mrs S 108 Terrier Place Southern River 6110 9490 8890 0404 699 679 OS 

I/G 
only 

   

CH 

   

THOMAS-RHODES Mrs M 235 William Road Mount Helena 6082 9572 1081    CH    CH 

TONKIN Mr S 16 Candeloro Road Canning Vale 6155 9456 5002 0419 909 822     OP  CH 

VAN DINTER Ms J 243A Tamby Crt Southern River 6110  0418 930 346  OS CH CH CH   

WALKER Ms  L 5 Darvel Close Kinross 6028  0408 033 054 CH  CH CH    

WALMSLEY Mrs  L Lot 116 Terrier Place Southern River 6110 9398 5354 0408 973 971  CH  CH    

WATKISS Mr J 11b Clarke Close Denmark 6333  0400 903 010  CH  CH    

WELLS Mrs D Lot 13 Cairn Road Southern River 6110 9398 1259 0414 595 390 OS  CH OS OS CH CH 

WHYTE Ms N PO Box 123 Herne Hill 6056 9296 0996 0405 450 283      CH 

DOB 

 

WILDMAN Mrs S 75 Thatcher Road Byford 6122 9526 2155 0413 227 01     OS   

WILKES Mrs D 322 Furley Rd Southern River 6110 9398 4905    CH CH   CH 

WILKINSON Mrs M 44 Crufts Way Canning Vale 6155 9455 1891    CH    CH 

WILLIAMS Mrs K 3511 Toodyay Road Gidgegannup 6083 9572 9148   CH CH     

 

 

 

SPORTING JUDGES 
(AGILITY)  

     HOME WORK/MOB. AGILITY & JUMP GAMES 

        NOV. ALL CL.  NOV. ALL CL. 

BEDGGOOD Mrs CA 6 Harpenden Street Huntingdale 6110 9490 6637 0419 938 972 X X X X 

BOREHAM Ms J PO Box 89 Mundijong 6123  0417 090 323 X X X X 

BRINDLEY Ms G Lot 236 Tamby Court Southern River 6110  0417 955 361 X X X X 

DIDSMAN Miss C 11 Kirkus Road Medina 6167  0439 577 382 X X X X 

FENNER Mr J 4 Driffield Street Hamersley 6022 9448 3965 0412 283 965 X X X X 
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SPORTING JUDGES 
(AGILITY)  

     HOME WORK/MOB. AGILITY & JUMP GAMES 

        NOV. ALL CL.  NOV. ALL CL. 

FORD Mrs N 74 Coffey Road Banjup 6164 9498 7386 0418 453 112 X X X X 

GROSS-RICHARDSON Mrs H 48 Campsbourne Street Amelia Heights 6021 9349 8431  X X X X 

HOUSTON Miss A 19 Wann Court Upper Swan 6069 9296 4996  X X   

HOUSTON Mrs J 19 Wann Court Upper Swan 6069 9296 4996  X X X X 

LACY-HERBERT Mrs A PO Box 90 Chidlow 6556 9572 6097 0417 177 872 X X X X 

INNES Mr  S 87 Nettleton Road Byford  6122  0414 900 344 X X   

NEETHLING Miss  N 87 Nettleton Road Byford  6122  0414 677 594 X X   

NEMETH Mrs V 11 Pinewood Place Beechboro 6063 9377 5097 0400 132 507 X X X X 

PETHRICK Mrs V 47 Quarkum Street Wanneroo 
Heights 

6065 9405 1984 0408 925 562 X X X X 

PHILLIPS Ms K 1 Shipsey Place Wellard 6170  0412 610 230 X X   

RHODEN Mr M 5 Povey Place Parmelia 6167 9419 5824 0415 269859 X X X X 

ROSE Ms D 87 Kanowna Ave East Redcliffe 6104  0433779111 X X X X 

TOLHURST Miss  S PO Box 215 Byford 6122  0414 707 009 X X X X 

TSAKALOS Mrs J 27 Nyunda Drive Wanneroo 6065 9405 2790 9307 0225 X X X X 

WICKHAM Mrs S 54 Vincent Lookout Bedfordale 6112 9310 8941 040 003 4693 X X X X 

 

SPORTING JUDGES 

(OBEDIENCE, TRACKING 
AND ENDURANCE) 

     HOME WORK/MOB. NOV OPEN UTIL UDX RO TRK T/SCH END 

BEDGGOOD Mrs C 6 Harpenden Street Huntingdale 6110 9490 6637 0419 938 972 X X X X X   X 

BOWEN Dr A 171 Kalamunda Road  Kalamunda 6076  0437 443 000 X X X X X   X 

DIDSMAN Miss C 11 Kirkus Road Medina 6167  0439 577 382 X X X X X   X 

FENNER Mr J 4 Driffield Street Hamersley 6022 9448 3965 0412 283 965 X X X X    X 

FERGUSON Ms L 11B Notley Court Samson 6163 9337 2341  0430 555 215      X   

FLETCHER Mr  N 5 Carpenter Chase Wanneroo 6065 9306 4772       X X  

FLETCHER Mrs S 5 Carpenter Chase Wanneroo 6065 9306 4772       X X  

GALE Ms  C 7 Mitford Street Swanbourne 6010  0401032820      X   

GROSS-RICHARDSON Mrs H 48 Campsbourne Street Amelia Heights 6021 9349 8431  X X X X X X X X 

HEARD Mr I 112 Terrier Place Southern River 6110 9398 5561 0409 598 036      X X  

HOUSTON Ms A 19 Wann Court Upper Swan 6069 9296 4996  X X X X X   X 

HOUSTON Mrs J 19 Wann Court Upper Swan 6069 9296 4996  X X X X X   X 

HYDE Ms D P O Box 170 Darlington 6070  0428 688 512 X X X X X   X 

JENKINS Miss G 7 Staplehurst Street Kenwick 6107 9459 7623 0456 393726      X X  

JOOSTE Ms L 15 Mizzen Place Ocean Reef 6027 9401 8995 0448 976762      X X  

LACY-HERBERT Mrs A P O Box 90 Chidlow 6556 9572 6097 0417 177 872 X X X X X   X 

McCLUSKEY Ms K 23 Lauderdale Ramble Carramar 6031 9404 7826 0438 887 849 X X X  X X X  

NEMETH Mrs V 11 Pinewood Place Beechboro 6063 9377 5097 0400 132 507 X X X  X    

O’HEHIR Ms C 2A Grosse Road Applecross 6153 9364 9263       X   

PEARCE Ms K 112 Terrier Place Southern River 6110 9398 5561       X X  

PETHRICK Mrs V 47 Quarkum Street Wanneroo Heights 6065 9405 1984 0438 925 562 X X X X X X X X 

RHODEN Mr  M 5 Povey Place Parmelia 6167 9419 5824 0415 269859 X        

ROSE Ms D 87 Kanowna Ave East Redcliffe 6104 0433779111  X X   X   X 

SKEWES Mr  P 8 Rocklea Cres Ellenbrook 6069 0419 942282  X X X X X   X 

SMITH Mr R 22 Logpine Cres Westfield 6111 9390 5403 0433 295 018 X X       



JUDGES LIST 2018                                 13-07-18 
 
 

 
5. 
 

SMITH Mrs S P O Box 508 Northam 6401 9574 1231  X X X X X   X 

TSAKALOS Mrs J 27 Nyunda Drive Wanneroo 6065 9405 2790 9307 0225 X X X X X X X X 

WEBB 

 

Dr D 7  Wiggins Road Orelia 6167 9419 6387 0438 207 734 X X   X    

WARING Mr F Lot 44 Cairn Road Southern River 6110 9398 2210  X X X X    X 

WEETMAN Ms C 89 Sydenham Road Doubleview 6018 9445 1431 0417 942 220      X X  

WHITEHEAD Mr D 19 Yanna Place Wanneroo 6065 9405 4273       X X  

WILKINS Mrs P PO BOX 2243 Ellenbrook 6069 92973606       X X  

 

RETRIEVING JUDGES      HOME WORK/MOB. NOVICE REST ALL AGE CHAMP 

BARTRAM Mr A 5 Charlton Court Kingsley 6026 9309 4703 0407 799 123 X X X X 

BYRNE Dr M 1951 Toodyay Road Gidgegannup 6083 9574 6676  X X X X 

COURTMAN Mr R 72 Wimbledon Street Beckenham 6107 9356 7679 0400 591 350 X X X  

ELLIS Mrs H PO Box 203 Mundaring 6073 9295 2474 0417 180 986 X X X  

HANKINSON Mrs M 32 Wallangarra Drive Bedfordale 6112 9399 6564  X X X  

JOHNSON Miss E 4 Dellavanzo Street Maddington 6109  0411 966 901 X X X X 

JOHNSON Mr R 6 Dellavanzo Street Maddington 6109 9459 2630  X X X X 

McCLURE Mr M Lot 216 Passmore Street Southern River 6110 9490 5641  X X X X 

McCLURE Mrs G Lot 216 Passmore Street Southern River 6110 9490 5641  X X X X 

THORBURN Ms C 5 Charlton Court Kingsley 6026 9309 4703  X X   

WEBSTER Mrs K 4 Mistletoe View Crossman 6390 9883 8441  0417 178 875 X X  X   

 

FIELD TRIAL JUDGES      HOME WORK NOVICE OPEN CHAMP 

BYRNE Dr M 1951 Toodyay Road Gidgegannup 6083 9574 6676  X X X 

CASADIO Mr M 8 Marker Road Ocean Reef 6027 9307 4875 0409 637 669 X   

JOHNSON Miss E 4 Dellavanzo Street Maddington  6109  0411 966 901 X X  

JOHNSON Mr R 6 Dellavanzo Street Maddington 6109 9459 2630  X X X 

MERCIECA Mr  A 1337 Bernard Street Mt Helena  6082  0407 293 964 X X  

THOMPSON Ms C 1540 Coulston Road Boya 6056 9299 6787 9295 4800 X X  

 

HERDING TRIAL JUDGES      HOME WORK STARTED INTER ADV 

NEMETH Mrs V 11 Pinewood Place Beechboro 6063  0400 132 507 X X X 

SCURLOCK Mrs P 17 Broadbent Loop Leemng 6149  0416 211 676 X X X 

SHURMER Mr P 17 Coleford Road Wellard 6170  0404 082 590 X X X 

SMITH Mrs S PO Box 508 Northam 6401 9574 1231  X X X 

 

 

DANCES WITH DOGS      HOME WORK STRTER NOV INTER ADV 

BEDGGOOD Mrs C 6 Harpenden Street Huntingdale 6110 9490 6637 0419 938 972 X X X X 

GROSS-
RICHARDSON 

Mrs H 48 Campsbourne Street Amelia Heights 6021 9349 8431  X X X X 

HOUSTON Ms A 19 Wann Court Upper Swan 6069 9296 4996  X X X X 

HOUSTON Mrs J 19 Wann Court Upper Swan 6069 9296 4996  X X X X 

HYDE Ms D P O Box 170 Darlington 6070  0428 688 512 X X X X 

LACY-HERBERT Mrs A P O Box 90 Chidlow 6556 9572 6097 0417 177 872 X X X X 

LONG Miss V 12 Bernley Drive Viveash 6056 9274 0408 9346 1811 X X X X 

MCCLUSKEY Ms K 23 Lauderdale Ramble Carramar 6031 9404 7826 0438 887 849 X X X X 

MEREDITH Mrs J 49 Sunningdale Circle Cooloongup 6168  0413 923 981 X X X X 
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PETHRICK Mrs V 47 Quarkum Street Wanneroo 
Heights 

6065 9405 1984 0438 925 562 X X X X 

PITTS Mrs M 59 Burbridge Avenue Koondoola 6064 9343 6453 0490 355 234 X X X X 

ROGERS Mrs M 19 Riches Way Bull Creek 6149 9310 9683 0401 435 022 X X X X 

SKEWES Mr  P 8 Rocklea Cres Ellenbrook 6069 0419 942282  X X X X 

 

 

 

JUNIOR HANDLER JUDGES      HOME WORK 

AYRE Miss E 6 Nattai Court Armadale 6112  0427 670 327 

BOREHAM Miss J PO Box 89 Mundijong 6123  0417 090 323 

BRIGGS Miss M 22 Candeloro Road Canning Vale 6155 9455 2786 0401 339 161 

CARNEGIE Miss R Lot 237 Tamby Court Southern River 6110 9398 9847 0439 841 920 

DIDSMAN Ms C 11 Kirkus Road Medina 6167  0439 577 382 

GRIFFITHS Mrs S 24 Darwinia Crescent Helena Valley 6056  0437 788 517 

GROSS-
RICHARDSON 

Mrs H 48 Campsbourne Street Amelia Heights 6021 9349 8431  

HAYES Mrs R 207 Cormorant Court Southern River 6110 9490 3838  

HESKETH Ms G 4 Dorchester Turn Canning Vale 6155 9256 3883 0459 290 369 

HUNTER  Mrs J 8 Batavia Court Port Kennedy 6172 9524 5479  

IRVINE Ms L PO BOX 5664 Canning Vale 
South 

6155  0409 518 146 

JACKSON Mrs E PO Box 2298 Ellenbrook 6069  0490 249 025 

JENNISON Mr I 44 Jerrail Street Yanchep 6035  0433 045 990 

KELLY Miss M 19 Barracuda Drive Willetton 6155  0409 496 737 

MARR Mr I 2 Seaview Place Quinns Rock  6030 9305 2193 0435 751 346 

MARSHALL Miss K 39 Park Road Kenwick 6107 9493 6768  

NANKIVELL Mrs  O 9 Battersea Road Canning Vale 6155  0419 952 542 

PEARCE Ms K Lot 112 Terrier Place Southern River 6110 9398 5561 0423 390 144 

RICHARDSON Ms K PO Box 265 Bakers Hill 6562  0427 380 186 

ROBERTS Ms M Lot 235 Tamby Court Southern River 6110 9490 9535 9266 7427 

ROBINSON Mrs G P O Box 700 Toodyay 6566  0408 909 356 

SHELLBACK Mrs S PO Box 111 Kwinana 6167 9439 3270 0432 329 575 

STANTON Miss A 71 Townley Street Armadale 6112 9497 5223 0458 202 686 

STORRS Mrs C 3 Ponders Cove Safety Bay 6169  0488 025 067 

WHITE Ms V 43 Battersea Road Canning Vale 6155  0412 325 072 

        

 


